
 
 
 

 
 

LITTLE VINES NURSERY & PRE-PREP 
TERM DATES & 50 WEEK SCHEDULE DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025 
 
 

 
 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2024 
 
 

Beginning of Term (For All)  Wednesday 4th September 2024 Open from 8.00am  
 
Half Term (Term Time only)  Monday 21st October to Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive) 
 
End of Term (Term Time only)  Friday 13th December 2024   Closes at 12.30pm 
 
50wk End of Term   Friday 20th December 2024  Closes at 5.30pm   
 
 
 

LENT TERM 2025 
 
 

50wk Start of Term   Monday 30th December 2024  Open from 8.00am 
 
           **SCHOOL CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS FOR INSET DAYS – Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 
Beginning of Term (Term Time only) Wednesday 8th January 2025  Open from 8.00am  
 
Half Term (Term Time only)  Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 (inclusive) 
 
End of Term (Term Time only)  Friday 28th March 2025    Closes at 12.30pm 
 
50wk End of Term   Friday 11th April 2025   Closes at 5.30pm 
 
**SCHOOL CLOSED FOR EASTER TO ALL PUPILS – Monday 14th April to Friday 18th April 2025 (inclusive) 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
 

          **SCHOOL CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS FOR INSET DAYS – Tuesday 22nd and Wednesday 23rd April 2025 
  
Beginning of Term (For All)  Thursday 24th April 2025  Open from 8.00am  
 
Half Term (Term Time only)  Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 (inclusive) 
 
End of Term (Term Time only)  Thursday 3rd July 2025    Closes at 3.15pm 
 
50wk End of Term   Friday 29th August 2025   Closes at 5.30pm  
 
 
 

**BANK HOLIDAYS  –  Please note that Vinehall School is closed to ALL pupils on Bank Holidays throughout the 
school year (Wednesday 1st January 2025; Friday 18th April 2025; Monday 21st April 2025; 
Monday 5th May 2025; Monday 26th May 2025 and Monday 25th August 2025). 

 


